Press release

Odd Molly International AB (publ) Stockholm 31 January 2020

This is a translation of the original Swedish language press release. In the event of discrepancies, the original Swedish wording shall prevail.

New number of shares in Odd Molly

The number of shares and votes in Odd Molly International AB (publ) ("Odd Molly" or "the Company") has increased as a result of the admission to trading of newly issued shares.

The shares were issued as payment for the shares of the acquired companies Used A Porter International AB and Ilija Batljan Invest Kristianstad Fastigheter AB, and in connection to the Company's directed share issue, all transactions in accordance with the decision made by the extraordinary general meeting, held on December 19, 2019. As a result of these transactions the number of shares and votes has increased by 22,903,427 from 14,865,555 to 37,768,982. The share capital has increased by SEK 2,290,342.70 from SEK 1,486,555.50 to SEK 3,776,898.20.

Financial advisor

Mangold Fondkommission AB is financial adviser in connection with the issuance and listing of shares.

Legal advisor

Walthon Advokater AB is legal adviser in connection with the issuance and listing of shares.

For more information, please contact:

Patrik Tillman, Chairman of the Board + 46 73 350 61 20, patrik.tillman@lennerpartners.com

Johanna Palm, CFO and Deputy CEO + 46 760 10 24 55, johanna.palm@oddmolly.com

This information is information that Odd Molly is obliged to make public pursuant to the Swedish Financial Instruments Trading Act. The information was submitted for publication, through the agency of the contact persons set out above, at 13:00 CET on January 31, 2020.

ABOUT ODD MOLLY

Odd Molly is a Swedish company that designs, markets and sells distinctive fashion. The company's products are sold through its own channels as well as to retailers through its own sales teams and external agents and licensees. An increasing portion of sales is derived from Odd Molly's own channels, mainly from the company's webshop, which reaches close to 40 countries. Furthermore, Odd Molly has own stores as well as stores managed by partners in selected markets. The Odd Molly share is traded on Nasdaq Stockholm, small cap